
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0767

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:9/9/2010 Consent

On agenda: Final action:9/9/2010 9/27/2010

Title: Authorizes the Manager of Finance to provide financing through a capital lease purchase transaction
(CE06020) on behalf of Public Works to acquire 908 parking meters and associated equipment
totaling $580,116. (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION &amp; INFRASTRUCTURE) Authorizes the
Manager of Finance to provide financing through a capital lease purchase transaction on behalf of
Public Works to acquire 908 parking meters and associated equipment totaling $580,116.  The
Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 9-9-10.???????

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Equip - CB 767 Chase Finance smart meters, 2. A bill
for an ordinance approving a proposed Equip - Bill Request, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a
proposed Equip - BR10-0767. DOF - Parking Meters Lease Purchase and Exec. Summary
(CE06020), 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Equip - Bill_2010_10-0767

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/27/2010 4 Pass

approvedCity Council9/20/2010 3 Pass

approvedCity Council9/20/2010 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council9/14/2010 2

approved by consentConsent9/9/2010 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

